
Level V BAMS (2013/2014) 2nd Semester Examination & Continuous Assessments- April 2021
TimeTable

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT

WRITTEN

27.04.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. SS5201 Shalya Tantra II

12.30 p.m. - 01.30 p.m. Shalya Tantra II -CAs

29.04.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. PK 5201 Balaroga \I

12.30 p.m. - 01.30 p.m. Balaroga II - CAs

03.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. KC5203 Kaya Chikitsa IV

12.30 p.m. - 01.30 p.m. Kaya Chikitsa IV - CAs

05.05.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. SS5202 Shalakya Tantra \I

12.30 p.m. - 01.30 p.m. Shalakya Tantra I - CAs

07.05.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. PK 5202 Stree raga and Prasuti Tantra \I

12.30 p.m. - 01.30 p.m. Stree raga and Prasuti Tantra \I -CAs

PRACTICALCUM VIVA

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
10.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. on wards B

11.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. on wards D
12.05.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. on wards C

17.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. on wards A

18.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. on wards E
24.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. on wards F

Stree Roga and Prasuti Tantra II - PK 5202

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
10.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. on wards A

11.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. on wards E

12.05.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. on wards B

13.05.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. on wards D
17.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. on wards C

18.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. on wards F

Kayachikitsa IV - KC5203

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
13.05.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. on wards F

19.05.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. on wards A

20.05.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. on wards D
21.05.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. on wards E

25.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. on wards B

28.05.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. on wards C

Balaroga II - PK 5201


